
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

66 
65 
69 
63 
70 
68 
78 
64 
62 
77 

114 
72 
74 
52 
75 
67 

201 
79 

Name 

MASSIMO BOCCELLI 
CHRISTIAN BRUGNONE 
STEFANO BONETTI 
MASSIMILIANO PALLADINO 
LUCA MALFATTO 
GIUSEPPE VOCATURI 
CRISTINI 
MATTEO MESTRINER 
LAZZARO VALSECCHI 
ANDREA SGARBOLDI 
GABRIELE PICCINI 
FRANCESCO ROCCHIO 
SERGIO POZZOLI 
FABRIZIO GIARDINA 
ALESSANDRO TRUCCO 
EMANUELE RAPAGLIA 
QUERIO 
LA ROCCA 

Best Tm 

1:09.445 
1:10.166 
1:11.206 
1:11.284 
1:11.647 
1:12.198 
1:12.454 
1:13.242 
1:13.743 
1:14.139 
1:14.940 
1:15.213 
1:15.739 
1:16.574 
1:17.170 
1:18.566 
1:19.568 
1:22.664 

Laps 

10 
4 
7 
5 
7 
7 

11 
11 
9 

10 
11 
8 

11 
10 
11 
9 
9 
7 

Class 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Model/Engine 

DUCATI 
DUCATI 
BMW 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
1000 

KAWASAKI 
600 

DUCATI 

Sponsor Club 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/06/2020 14:45:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Salvadori Filippo Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Prove Libere 
1000 

3 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:26:51 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

13/06/2020 14:20 


